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Senior Patrol

*Bomgardner, Tor 17 Life Senior Patrol Ldr (04/06/10) 1206 Paragon Place Debbie
(H) (970) 282-3480  08/19/08 Fort Collins CO 80525    debbiebomgardner@comcast.net

bomgardner2@comcast.net Mark
*Urlocker, Neal 17 Life Asst SPL (10/06/09) 1621 River Oak Drive Steve

(H) (970) 226-1961  02/13/07 Fort Collins CO 80525 Judi
nurlock@comcast.net    studireal@comcast.net

Moose Patrol

Boyton, Marshall 14 Star 839 Ashford Lane Jeff Boyton
(H) (970) 377-1464  08/18/09 Fort COllins CO 80526    jrbkme@comcast.net

Bridges, Greg 13 Tenderfoot 725 Mathews Ct Victoria Bridges
(H) (970) 498 0360  05/04/10 Fort COllins CO 80524

Clayton, Matthew 14 Life Patrol Leader (05/05/10) 1001 Fossil Creek Pkwy Michael Clayton
(H) (970) 206-9291  10/06/09 Fort COllins CO 80525    macbbc@skybeam.com

matt_clay@skybeam.com
Elder, Daniel 15 Star 2719 Blackstone Ct Richard Elder

(H) (970) 377-3355  08/11/09 Fort Collins CO 80525    rick.elder@hp.com
elder4ftc@comcast.net

Gerster, Kohl 14 Scout 2414 Dallas Creek Ct. John Gerster
(H) (970) 223-4956  02/01/10 Fort COllins CO 80528    john.gerster@comcast.net

Ginsborg, Joey 13 1st Class 5700 Hearthstone Cr. Allen Ginsborg
(H) (970) 377-3344  08/11/09 Fort Collins CO 80528    aginsborg@poudre.net

aginsborg@poudre.net
Glaser, Dylan 13 1st Class 3126 Grand Teton Pl. Joseph Glaser

(H) (970) 980-5556  04/10/10 Fort Collins CO 80525    jglaser@jmglaser.com
Horne, Austin 13 2nd Class PO Box 272636 Eric Horne

(H) (970) 689-8519  05/04/10 Fort Collins CO 80525    usiri@msn.com
usiri@msn.com
renee@avalanchefloorcoverings.com

Maltby, Chad 15 1st Class 3914 Grand Canyon James
(H) (970) 282-1061  05/13/08 Fort Collins CO 80525    zinc8@juno.com

zinc8@juno.com Debbie
Meersman, Conor 13 2nd Class 5908 Huntington Hills Drive Kathi

(H) (970) 672-4753  08/18/09 Fort COllins CO 80525 Kathi
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Moose Patrol

*Steketee, Nathan 14 Star 637 Remington St Robert
(H) (970) 484-9383  05/11/10 Fort COllins CO 80524    rstekete@yahoo.com

Lisa
*Urlocker, Reid 14 Life Asst Patrol Ldr (10/06/09) 1621 River Oak Drive Steve

(H) (970) 226-1961  02/16/10 Fort Collins CO 80525 Judi
   studireal@comcast.net

Stags Patrol

*Bakel, Chris 16 Life Quartermaster (10/27/09) 627 Whedbee Joe
(H) (970) 224-2153  08/18/09 Fort Collins CO 80525    joe-bakel@msn.com

chrisbakel@msn.com Merc
Baker-Carr, Alec 16 Star 5848 Crestwood Dr Susan Phemister

(H) (970) 481-1874  01/19/10 Fort Collins CO 80528    rdp4@cornell.edu
sphemister@lpbroadband.net

Dietz, Charles 15 2nd Class 2000 Lookout Dr Mark
(H) (970) 674-1913  08/18/09 Windsor CO 80550 Carol

mcdietz@comcast.net
*Glaser, Taylor 16 Life 3126 Grand Teton Pl. Joseph Glaser

(H) (970) 980-5556  01/20/07 Fort Collins CO 80525    jglaser@jmglaser.com
tglaser@jmglaser.com

*Kinney, Mitchell 17 Eagle 5711 White Willow Dr. Tim Kinney
(H) (970) 225-2507  05/05/10 Fort Collins CO 80528    bearkin6@yahoo.com

*Main, Cody 17 Life Patrol Leader (06/15/10) 6618 Holyoke Court John Main
(H) (970) 282-0993  04/14/09 Fort Collins CO 80525    mainline1@comcast.net

Marcy, Dylan 16 Star 3232 Mesa Verde David Marcy
(H) (970) 204-4211  01/20/09 Fort Collins CO 80525    amarcy@msn.com

dj_marcy@hotmail.com
*Meersman, Alex 16 Life 5908 Huntington Hills Drive Kathi

(H) (970) 672-4753  05/25/10 Fort COllins CO 80525 Kathi
meerzx5uk@yahoo.com

*Nash, Alan 16 Life 4737 Eagle Lake Drive Rich
(H) (970) 482-9679  04/07/09 Fort Collins CO 80524    rich@teamnash.org

family@teamnash.org Marylou
*Nash, Nathan 16 Life Asst Patrol Ldr (10/06/09) 4737 Eagle Lake Drive Rich

(H) (970) 482-9679  02/17/09 Quartermaster (10/27/09) Fort Collins CO 80524    rich@teamnash.org
family@teamnash.org Marylou
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Stags Patrol

*Rand, Austin 16 Life 4032 Mesa Verde St. Todd
(H) (970) 225-2514  06/17/08 Fort Collins CO 80525    todd_rand@hotmail.com

agr893@hotmail.com Susan
   sm-rand@hotmail.com

Pedros Patrol

Allen, Billy 12 Tenderfoot 3313 Oregon Trail April
(H) (970) 484-2991  05/04/10 Fort COllins CO 80526 April Allen

aeverett79@msn.com
Brauch, Joe 12 2nd Class 800 Huntington Hills Jeff

(H) (970) 223-7096  02/16/10 Fort Collins CO 80525    Jeff.Brauch@intel.com
tujb@comcast.net Ann

Carlton, Cody 13 1st Class 5106 Saffron Ct Paul
(H) (970) 223-5536  08/18/09 Fort COllins CO 80525    carltonfun@msn.com

Lisa
Dai, Armond 12 1st Class 1803 Globe Ct Sam

(H) (970) 225-1501  05/04/10 Fort COllins CO 80528    sam.dai@gmail.com
sam.dai@gmail.com Rosie

Dietz, Matt 13 Tenderfoot 2000 Lookout Dr Mark
(H) (970) 674-1913  02/16/10 Windsor CO 80550 Carol

Gasser, Will 12 2nd Class 3712 Stratford Ct Ray Gasser
(H) (970) 204-4309  04/20/10 Fort Collins CO 80525    fc_gassers@msn.com

Golobic, Roman 12 2nd Class 3014 Morab Ct Tony Golobic
(H) (970) 282-7398  06/01/10 Fort Collins CO 80525    Tony@golobic.com

Heckman, Kevin 12 2nd Class 1803 Feltleaf Ct Randy
(H) (970) 223-4823  02/09/10 Fort Collins CO 80528    Heckman@frii.com

Karen
Klingforth, Kyle 12 Tenderfoot 2500 E. Harmony Rd 419 Brent Klingforth

(H) (719) 351-9075  08/18/09 Fort Collins CO 80528    Klingforth@comcast.net
Riesenhuber, Alex 12 1st Class 3509 Long Creek Drive Andy

(H) (970) 282-0724  02/09/10 Fort Collins CO 80528    AndyJenAlex@msn.com
Jen

Rouault, Mitchell 13 1st Class Patrol Leader (06/29/10) 3175 Sagewater Ct Jason
(H) (970) 282-1768  02/22/10 Fort Collins CO 80528 Kristin

krouault@yahoo.com    krouault@yahoo.com
Zhang, Tianxing 12 Scout 5515 Northern Lights John Zhang

(H) (303) 800-2109  02/01/10 Fort COllins CO 80528
zhm12@hotmail.com
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Panda Patrol

King, Connor 11 Scout 3633 Observatory Drive Stephen King
(H) (970) 266-1609  02/01/10 Fort Collins CO 80528    stephen_king@comcast.net

stephen_king@comcast.net
Robinson, Hunter 11 Scout 2821 William Neal Pkwy Tommy

(H) (970) 481-8594  02/01/10 Fort COllins CO 80525 Danielle
robinson2821@comcast.net

Rouault, Brandon 10 Scout 3175 Sagewater Ct Jason
(H) (970) 282-1768  02/01/10 Fort Collins CO 80528 Kristin

krouault@yahoo.com    krouault@yahoo.com
Rudzinski, Bryce 11 Scout 5427 Northern Lights Brandt Rudzinski

(H) (970) 631-8677  02/01/10 Fort Collins CO 80528
Sanders, Nathan 11 Scout 8481 Sand Dollar Drive Kendall Sanders

(H) (970) 226-3695  02/01/10 Windsor CO 80528    tlcsanders@q.com
tlcsanders@q.com

Schoenly, Zachari 11 Scout 3640 Copper Spring Drive Michael Schoenly
(H) (970) 266-9633  02/01/10 Fort COllins CO 80528    mschoenly@gmail.com

mschoenly@gmail.com
Townsend, Michael 11 Scout 5001 Snow Mesa Drive Lee Townsend

(H) (970) 266-8736  02/01/10 Fort COllins CO 80528    townslr@yahoo.com
townslr@yahoo.com

Zweigle, Landon 11 Scout 5493 Gulfstar Elizabeth
(H) (970) 226-9641  02/01/10 Windsor    lisazweigle@comcast.net

Fort COllins CO 80528 Jeff

Pyros Patrol

Bolakowski, Michael 11 Scout 3339 Long Creek Drive John Bolakowski
(H) (970) 631-8741  02/01/10 Fort Collins CO 80528    jbolakowski@comcast.net

jbolakowski@comcast.net
Dube, Sage 11 Scout 12024 N. County Rd 11 Marc

(H) (970) 568-4110  02/16/10 Wellington CO 80549    marc@provensystems.com
beth@provensystems.com Elizabeth

   beth@provensystems.com
Gerster, Christian 11 Scout 2414 Dallas Creek Ct. John Gerster

(H) (970) 223-4956  02/01/10 Fort COllins CO 80528    john.gerster@comcast.net
john.gerster@comcast.net

Mundo, Anthony 10 Scout 3327 Wild View Dr James Mundo
(H) (970) 266-8986  02/01/10 Fort Collins CO 80528    jimmundo@yahoo.com

jimmundo@yahoo.com
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Pyros Patrol

Perkins, David 11 Scout 2313 Timber Creek Drive Nathan Perkins
(H) (970) 988-7399  02/01/10 Fort COllins CO 80528    perkins.nr@gmail.com

perkins.nr@gmail.com
Poehlman, TK 11 Scout 3218 Shallow Pond Drive Steve

(H) (970) 206-4782  02/16/10 Fort COllins CO 80528 Karen
kpoehlman@comcast.net    kpoehlman@comcast.net

Roth, Rollin 10 Scout 4400 Hollyhock Chris Roth
(H) (970) 204-1111  02/01/10 Fort COllins CO 80526

chris@rothfam.com
Salter, Patrick 11 Scout 1608 Fantail Kathleen Salter

(H) (970) 267-2951  02/01/10 Fort COllins CO 80528    salterdk@comcast.net
salterdk@comcast.net

Snake Patrol

Ashcraft, Sam 11 Scout 917 Ptarmgan Cir Joe Ashcraft
(H) (970) 461-7953  02/15/10 Loveland CO 80538

joe.ashcraft@neenan.com
Bojorquez, Luiz 11 Scout 420 E. 57th Street Silvia Bojorquez

(H) (970) 691 7885  02/01/10 #105
Loveland CO 80538

Clay, Jack 11 Scout 3951 Braidwood Jon Clay
(H) (970) 416-8878  02/01/10 Fort Collins CO 80524    jonlclay@yahoo.com

jonlclay@yahoo.com
Garcia, JoJo 11 Scout 1320 Saint John Place Doug Garcia

(H) (970) 672-8011  02/01/10 Fort COllins CO 80525    doug@dougmarygarcia.org
mary@dougmarygarcia.org
doug@dougmarygarcia.org

Holm, Ian 10 Scout 2613 Brookwood Drive Nathan Holm
(H)  02/01/10 Fort Collins CO 80525    nsholmm@hotmail.com

nsholmm@hotmail.com
Krapes, Isaac 11 Scout 3320 Long Creek Drive James Krapes

(H) (970) 223-4246  02/01/10 Fort Collins CO 80528    kjfarms@frii.com
kjfarms@frii.com

Nease, Joseph 11 Scout 5127 Miners Creek Ct Phillip Nease
(H) (970) 204-0674  02/01/10 Fort Collins CO 80528    Nease@comcast.net

Nease@comcast.net
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Snake Patrol

Scarpulla, Trystan 11 Scout 6909 Egyptian Drive Mike Scarpulla
(H) (970) 232-5023  02/01/10 Fort Collins CO 80525    cruiseinconcepts@yahoo.com

scarpfan@yahoo.com
Stout, Rob 11 Scout 523 Ruby Drive Skip

(H) (970) 461-1565  02/01/10 Fort COllins CO 80525    skipmichelle@lpbroadband.net
skipmichelle@lpbroadband.net Michelle

Unassigned

*Adams, Phillip 18 Eagle 518 Walden Way Mellissa Adams
(H) (970) 282-4438  03/01/10 Fort Collins CO 80526    mellissaa@lbninsurance.com

mellissaadams@comcast.net
Ginsborg, Jake 16 Tenderfoot 5700 Hearthstone Cr. Allen Ginsborg

(H) (970) 377-3344  10/24/06 Fort Collins CO 80528    aginsborg@poudre.net


